
Name of the corporate Debtor- MP Promoters Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP- 06.04.2022
List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

S.NO.
Names of 
Creditors

Amount 
of 

Continge
nt Claim

Amount 
of any 

Mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set- 

off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
of Claim 

under 
Verificat

ion

Remarks
, if any

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim Admitted

Nature of Claim

Amount 
Covered 

by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
Covered 

By 
Gurantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
Voting 

share in 
COC

1

Ambrane 
India 

Private 
Limited

26.04.2022 1,53,48,297 1,53,48,297 FC NIL NIL NO 100.00 - - - - NIL

Total 1,53,48,297 1,53,48,297 - - - - 100 - - - -

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted


